
Sl. No. Roll No. Name Email ID

1

100001

Akshay Jyoti 

Borgohain
akshyajyotidmj@gmail.com

2

100002

Alok Borah alok.borah2@gmail.com

3

100003

Amit Kumar Roy amitroy361@gmail.com

4

100004

Anatarip 

Kashyap

antarip.kashyap19@gmail.co

m

5

100005

Anindita Gogoi
anindita.gogoi1992@gmail.co

m

6

100006

Ankita Sahu ankitasahu.tutu@gmail.com

7

100007
Ankumoni Bora ankuele@gmail.com

8

100008

Atiqul Alam atiqulalam25@gmail.com

9

100009

Avinash Bora avin_ank06@yahoo.co.in

Roll No. of candidates applied for the position of Junior Executive Assistant 

vide Advertisement No. CEO/MMMS-CMSGUY/16/2017/35 dtd 17.03.2018

mailto:akshyajyotidmj@gmail.com
mailto:alok.borah2@gmail.com
mailto:amitroy361@gmail.com
mailto:antarip.kashyap19@gmail.com
mailto:antarip.kashyap19@gmail.com
mailto:anindita.gogoi1992@gmail.com
mailto:anindita.gogoi1992@gmail.com
mailto:ankitasahu.tutu@gmail.com
mailto:ankuele@gmail.com
mailto:atiqulalam25@gmail.com
mailto:avin_ank06@yahoo.co.in


10

100010

Bhargav 

Gautam Boruah
bhrgvboruah@gmail.com

11

100011

Bhubaneshwar 

Das
bhuban.bca@gmail.com

12

100012

Bibek Mahato Bibek_spa09@yahoo.in 

13

100013

Bibhuti Sonowal sonowalbibhuti@gmail.com

14

100014

Bijoy Pratim 

Gautam
bijoypratim@gmail.com

15

100015
Biju Kalita juhi.k15@gmail.com

16

100016
Biju Kalita Borah juhi.k15@gmail.com

17

100017

Bikash Mahato bikash.spab@gmail.com

18

100018

Biswajit 

Bhattacharjee

biswajitbhattacharjee1992@g

mail.com

19

100019

Boishali Gogoi boishali.jazzgrl@gmail.com

mailto:bhrgvboruah@gmail.com
mailto:bhuban.bca@gmail.com
mailto:Bibek_spa09@yahoo.in
mailto:sonowalbibhuti@gmail.com
mailto:bijoypratim@gmail.com
mailto:juhi.k15@gmail.com
mailto:juhi.k15@gmail.com
mailto:bikash.spab@gmail.com
mailto:biswajitbhattacharjee1992@gmail.com
mailto:biswajitbhattacharjee1992@gmail.com
mailto:boishali.jazzgrl@gmail.com


20

100020

Bulen Mohan bulen_mohan87@yahoo.co.in

21

100021

Debajit 

Borboruah
borboruah@gmail.com

22

100022

Debasish Sarma debasishsrma@gmail.com

23

100023

Dibakar Mohodi
mohodidibakar123@gmail.co

m

24

100024

Dibash 

Khataniar
dibashkhataniar@gmail.com

25

100025

Dildar Hussain hussaindildar780@gmail.com

26

100026

Dipjyoti Das dipjyoti1010@gmail.com

27

100027

Dipjyoti Gogoi
sumanlmunu54321@gmail.co

m

28
100028

Ditun Talukdar ditun1993@gmail.com

29

100029

Divya Bora boradibya17@gmail.com

mailto:bulen_mohan87@yahoo.co.in
mailto:borboruah@gmail.com
mailto:debasishsrma@gmail.com
mailto:mohodidibakar123@gmail.com
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mailto:sumanlmunu54321@gmail.com
mailto:ditun1993@gmail.com
mailto:boradibya17@gmail.com


30

100030

Dwiphungkha 

Baro

borodwiphunkha90@gmail.co

m

31

100031

Foridur Rahman 

Bora
foridurrahman36@gmail.com

32

100032

Gargi Sarma rinkusarma985@gmail.com

33

100033

Gaurab 

Parashar

gaurav.parashar@rediffmail.c

om

34

100034

Geetanjali 

Senapati
geetumamun@gmail.com

35

100035

Gobindo Prasad 

Baruah
gbaruah@gmail.com

36

100036

Gunjan Deka gunjandeka5@gmail.com

37

100037

Himparna Kalita himparna.kalita1@gmail.com

38

100038

Hiranya Kumar 

Hazarika
hiranyaa26@gmail.com

39

100039

Hiranya Prasad 

Bairagi

hiranyabairagi026@gmail.co

m

mailto:borodwiphunkha90@gmail.com
mailto:borodwiphunkha90@gmail.com
mailto:foridurrahman36@gmail.com
mailto:rinkusarma985@gmail.com
mailto:gaurav.parashar@rediffmail.com
mailto:gaurav.parashar@rediffmail.com
mailto:geetumamun@gmail.com
mailto:gbaruah@gmail.com
mailto:gunjandeka5@gmail.com
mailto:himparna.kalita1@gmail.com
mailto:hiranyaa26@gmail.com
mailto:hiranyabairagi026@gmail.com
mailto:hiranyabairagi026@gmail.com


40

100040
Hiteswar Kalita hiteswar.k@gmail.com

41

100041

Hridaya Pankaj 

Das
hridaya.pdas@gmail.com

42

100042

Jahnabi Nath jahnabi1221@gmail.com

43

100043

Jahnabi 

Senchowa

borthakurjahnabi18@gmail.c

om

44

100044

Jaydeep Dey jaydeep.dey6@gmail.com

45

100045

Jhumarani Saha jhuma2233@gmail.com

46

100046

Jinnat Ali Fakir jinnatalifakir@gmail.com

47

100047

Jintu Kumar 

Sarma
jintukumarsarma@gmail.com

48

100048

Jitumoni Seal jitumoniseal@gmail.com

49

100049

Joseph Barju barjujoseph88@gmail.com

mailto:hiteswar.k@gmail.com
mailto:hridaya.pdas@gmail.com
mailto:jahnabi1221@gmail.com
mailto:borthakurjahnabi18@gmail.com
mailto:borthakurjahnabi18@gmail.com
mailto:jaydeep.dey6@gmail.com
mailto:jhuma2233@gmail.com
mailto:jinnatalifakir@gmail.com
mailto:jintukumarsarma@gmail.com
mailto:jitumoniseal@gmail.com
mailto:barjujoseph88@gmail.com


50

100050

Jutika Konwar jutikakonwar@gmail.com

51

100051
Jyaosi Roy jyaosiroy1@gmail.com

52

100052

Jyoti Prakash 

Gautam
jpgautam72@gmail.com

53

100053

Jyotismoy 

Hazarika
jyotishmoy88@gmail.com

54

100054

Jyotsna Kropi jyotsnakropi3@gmail.com

55

100055

Kamakhya 

Borah

kamkhya.borah206@gmail.co

m

56

100056
Kangkana Kalita kkalita208@gmail.com

57

100057

Kangkana 

Sharma

kangkanazoology94@gmail.co

m

58

100058

Kankana Bhuyan kankanabhuyan@gmail.com 

59

100059

Karnadeep 

Choudhury
karna_810@yahoo.co.in

mailto:jutikakonwar@gmail.com
mailto:jyaosiroy1@gmail.com
mailto:jpgautam72@gmail.com
mailto:jyotishmoy88@gmail.com
mailto:jyotsnakropi3@gmail.com
mailto:kamkhya.borah206@gmail.com
mailto:kamkhya.borah206@gmail.com
mailto:kkalita208@gmail.com
mailto:kangkanazoology94@gmail.com
mailto:kangkanazoology94@gmail.com
mailto:kankanabhuyan@gmail.com
mailto:karna_810@yahoo.co.in


60

100060

Korobi 

Borkotokey
korobi.bokajan@gmail.com

61

100061

Krishna Kalita krishnakalita121@gmail.com

62

100062

Kumari 

Sangeeta Deka
sangeetad.kalita@gmail.com

63

100063

Madhusmita  

Deka
madhu670aau@gmail.com

64

100064

Madhusmita 

Borah
mborah1727@gmail.com

65

100065

Manisha 

Bhandar 

Kayastha

manishabkayastha@gmail.co

m

66

100066

Md. Haris Ullah 

Khan
hkhariskhan@gmail.com

67

100067

Meenakshi 

Kalita

meenakshikalita89@gmail.co

m

68

100068

Mousumi 

Borkataky

mousumiborkataky88@gmail.

com

69

100069

Mrinal Jyoti 

Kumar
rinalk9@gmail.com

mailto:korobi.bokajan@gmail.com
mailto:krishnakalita121@gmail.com
mailto:sangeetad.kalita@gmail.com
mailto:madhu670aau@gmail.com
mailto:mborah1727@gmail.com
mailto:manishabkayastha@gmail.com
mailto:manishabkayastha@gmail.com
mailto:hkhariskhan@gmail.com
mailto:meenakshikalita89@gmail.com
mailto:meenakshikalita89@gmail.com
mailto:mousumiborkataky88@gmail.com
mailto:mousumiborkataky88@gmail.com
mailto:rinalk9@gmail.com


70

100070

Mukesh Kumar 

Mahato
nmahato374@gmail.com

71

100071

Mursheed Kamil 

Rashid
mursheed.14@gmail.com

72

100072

Musliha Nasrin muslihanasrin@gmail.com

73

100073

Mustafizur 

Rahman

mustafizurrahman1020@gma

il.com

74

100074

Nabajit Daimary ndaimary10@gmail.com

75

100075

Nabajyoti Nath nabajyotin043@gmail.com

76

100076

Nabin Gogoi nabingogoi1992@gmail.com

77

100077

Nayani Deka nayanideka2@gmail.com

78

100078

Nayanmoni 

Bharali

nayanm15m9bharali@gmail.c

om

79

100079

Nur Islam nurislam.jec6@gmail.com

mailto:nmahato374@gmail.com
mailto:mursheed.14@gmail.com
mailto:muslihanasrin@gmail.com
mailto:mustafizurrahman1020@gmail.com
mailto:mustafizurrahman1020@gmail.com
mailto:ndaimary10@gmail.com
mailto:nabajyotin043@gmail.com
mailto:nabingogoi1992@gmail.com
mailto:nayanm15m9bharali@gmail.com
mailto:nayanm15m9bharali@gmail.com
mailto:nurislam.jec6@gmail.com


80

100080
Paragjyoti Saikia paragfb12@gmail.com

81

100081

Pardita Konwar kpardita@rediffmail.com

82

100082

Partha Pratim 

Borah
borahpartha742@gmail.com

83

100083

Parveeen 

Sultana
parveen1096@gmail.com

84

100084

Payal Borah borahpayal9@gmail.com

85

100085

Pinky Moni 

Deka

pinkymonideka85@yahoo.co

m

86

100086
Plabita Saikia plabita8@gmail.com

87

100087

Popi Mandal dsaurav694@gmail.com

88

100088

Pranita Konwar konwarpranita@gmail.com

89

100089

Prateeti Bora pratz.bora@gmail.com

90

100090

Preeti Kalita preetikalita@gmail.com

mailto:paragfb12@gmail.com
mailto:kpardita@rediffmail.com
mailto:borahpartha742@gmail.com
mailto:parveen1096@gmail.com
mailto:borahpayal9@gmail.com
mailto:pinkymonideka85@yahoo.com
mailto:pinkymonideka85@yahoo.com
mailto:plabita8@gmail.com
mailto:dsaurav694@gmail.com
mailto:konwarpranita@gmail.com
mailto:pratz.bora@gmail.com
mailto:preetikalita@gmail.com


91

100091

Priti Kangkana 

Neog
pritineog@gmail.com

92

100092

Pulak Jyoti 

Pathak
pulakjp@gmail.com

93

100093

Pulak Konwar konwarpulak@gmail.com

94

100094

Purba Prasad 

Borah
purbaborahcit@gmail.com

95

100095

Purnima 

Mahanta
priyanim789@gmail.com

96

100096

Rafique Ahmed 

Tapadar

tapadarafiqueahmed@gmail.

com

97

100097

Rafiqul Islam rafiqulislam600@gmail.com

98

100098

Rakesh Das dasrakesh873@gmail.com

99

100099
Ranjit Borah branjit705@gmail.com

100

100100

Ranjita 

Goswami
parasarranjita92@gmail.com

mailto:pritineog@gmail.com
mailto:pulakjp@gmail.com
mailto:konwarpulak@gmail.com
mailto:purbaborahcit@gmail.com
mailto:priyanim789@gmail.com
mailto:tapadarafiqueahmed@gmail.com
mailto:tapadarafiqueahmed@gmail.com
mailto:rafiqulislam600@gmail.com
mailto:dasrakesh873@gmail.com
mailto:branjit705@gmail.com
mailto:parasarranjita92@gmail.com


101

100101

Rehana Sultana
rehanasultana2013@gmail.co

m

102

100102

Resume Boro resumeboro0@gmail.com

103

100103

Rijuma Baishya rijumasourav@gmail.com

104

100104

Rituparna Gogoi gogoirituparna01@gmail.com

105

100105
Rubul Deka rubul177@gmail.com

106

100106

Rupam 

Bhagawati

r.bhagawati2017@gmail.com, 

rupambhagawati6@gmail.co

m

107

100107

Rupkumar Kr 

Ray

ray_rupkumar@rediffmail.co

m

108

100108

Sahidul Islam sahidul2002@gmail.com

109

100109

Sailendra Kr. 

Dutta
ricksbhatt@gmail.com

mailto:rehanasultana2013@gmail.com
mailto:rehanasultana2013@gmail.com
mailto:resumeboro0@gmail.com
mailto:rijumasourav@gmail.com
mailto:gogoirituparna01@gmail.com
mailto:rubul177@gmail.com
mailto:r.bhagawati2017@gmail.com
mailto:r.bhagawati2017@gmail.com
mailto:r.bhagawati2017@gmail.com
mailto:ray_rupkumar@rediffmail.com
mailto:ray_rupkumar@rediffmail.com
mailto:sahidul2002@gmail.com
mailto:ricksbhatt@gmail.com


110

100110

Sameer 

Talukdar
sameer0055@gmail.com

111

100111

Sandeepan 

Sharma
sandeepan.sarma@gmail.com

112
100112

Santanu Kakoty snkakaty3@gmail.com

113

100113

Shelja Pegu pegushelja@gmail.com

114

100114

Shourov Dutta shourov.dutta6@gmail.com

115

100115

Sikha Moni 

Kalita
m.bhaskarjyoti@gmail.com

116

100116

Smaranika 

Baishya
smaranika.b@gmail.com

117

100117

Sneha Borah snehaborah03@gmail.com

118

100118
Sujit Saha sujits417@gmail.com

119

100119

Sultana 

Rezuwana 

Yashmin

rizwana087@yahoo.com

mailto:sameer0055@gmail.com
mailto:sandeepan.sarma@gmail.com
mailto:snkakaty3@gmail.com
mailto:pegushelja@gmail.com
mailto:shourov.dutta6@gmail.com
mailto:m.bhaskarjyoti@gmail.com
mailto:smaranika.b@gmail.com
mailto:snehaborah03@gmail.com
mailto:sujits417@gmail.com
mailto:rizwana087@yahoo.com


120

100120

Sumi Bhuyan sumibhuyan18@gmail.com

121

100121

Supriya Bora supriyabora3@gmail.com

122

100122

Surajit Bordoloi
surajitbordoloi.bordoloi@gma

il.com

123

100123

Surajit Kalita surajit.kalita12@gmail.com

124

100124

Sushmita Devi sushmitadevi12@gmail.com

125

100125

Syed Mufti Alam 

Rahman
muftialam88@yahoo.in

126

100126

Tanjum Islam 

Hazarika

tanjumhazarika19@gmail.co

m

127

100127

Thang Chung 

Hoi Khelma
hkhelma@gmail.com

128

100128

Tingku Moni 

Gogoi
tingkumonigogoi@gmail.com

mailto:sumibhuyan18@gmail.com
mailto:supriyabora3@gmail.com
mailto:surajitbordoloi.bordoloi@gmail.com
mailto:surajitbordoloi.bordoloi@gmail.com
mailto:surajit.kalita12@gmail.com
mailto:sushmitadevi12@gmail.com
mailto:muftialam88@yahoo.in
mailto:tanjumhazarika19@gmail.com
mailto:tanjumhazarika19@gmail.com
mailto:hkhelma@gmail.com
mailto:tingkumonigogoi@gmail.com


129

100129

Utpal Baruah abinashbaruah81@gmail.com

130

100130

Utpal Hazarika utpal.hazarika@hotmail.com

131

100131

Zakaria Hussain zakaria57hussain@gmail.com

132
100132

Zarna Das zarnadas6@gmail.com

mailto:abinashbaruah81@gmail.com
mailto:utpal.hazarika@hotmail.com
mailto:zakaria57hussain@gmail.com
mailto:zarnadas6@gmail.com

